
‭Savannah Christian Academy‬
‭School Calendar‬

‭2024-2025‬

‭Thursday, August 8‬ ‭Teacher In-Service Day‬
‭Friday, August 9‬ ‭Teacher In-Service Day‬
‭Monday, August 12‬ ‭Teacher In-Service Day - Elementary‬

‭First Day of School - 5th-8th Grade only‬
‭Tuesday, August 13‬ ‭Teacher In-Service Day - Middle School‬

‭First Day of School - K-4th Grade only‬
‭Wednesday, August 14‬ ‭All SCA students report‬
‭Monday, September 2‬ ‭Labor Day (no school)‬
‭Wednesday, October 9‬ ‭First Quarter Ends (42 days)‬
‭Mon-Friday, October 14-18‬ ‭Fall Break (no school)‬
‭Friday, October 25‬ ‭Half Day - Dismiss at lunch‬

‭Parent-Teacher Conference‬
‭Mon-Fri, November 25-29‬ ‭Thanksgiving Break (no school)‬
‭Tuesday, December 17‬ ‭Christmas Program‬
‭Wednesday, December 18‬ ‭Dismiss for Christmas Break‬

‭Second Quarter Ends (40 days)‬
‭Tuesday, January 7‬ ‭Classes Resume‬
‭Monday, January 20‬ ‭Martin Luther King Jr. Day (no school)‬
‭Monday, February 17‬ ‭President’s Day (no school)‬
‭Thursday, March 6‬ ‭Third Quarter Ends (41 days)‬
‭Friday, March 14‬ ‭Half Day - Dismiss at lunch‬

‭Parent-Teacher Conference‬
‭Mon-Fri, March 24-28‬ ‭Spring Break (no school)‬
‭Mon-Thurs, April 14-17‬ ‭Achievement Testing‬
‭Friday, April 18‬ ‭Good Friday (no school)‬
‭Friday, May 2‬ ‭No School (weather day if needed)‬
‭Thursday, May 8‬ ‭Athletic Awards Night (6:30 pm)‬
‭Friday, May 9‬ ‭No School (weather day if needed)‬

‭Legacy Night (6:30 pm)‬
‭(K-8th Grade Graduation)‬

‭Monday, May 12‬ ‭KIDS Preschool Graduation (6:30)‬
‭Thursday, May 15‬ ‭Awards Day (8:30 am)‬

‭Last Day of School‬


